ATHLETES UNLIMITED

TODAY’S LINEUPS

GAME #4: TEAM WILLIAMS (VISITOR) VS. TEAM CLOUD (HOME) | FRIDAY, FEB. 24 | 7:30 P.M. CT | FAIR PARK COLISEUM (DALLAS, TEXAS)

TEAM WILLIAMS

Officials: Jason Alabanza, Chastity Taylor, Josh Reed | Replay Official: John Fullilove

Captain: Courtney Williams | Facilitator: Pokey Chatman

No. Player

Ht.

)
o
o

Hometown

2 Isabelle Harrison

10 Courtney Williams

15 Rebecca Harris
16 Naz Hillmon
22 Evina Westbrook

25 Layshia Clarendon

26 Lydia Rivers

31 N'dea Jones

55 Theresa Plaisance
63 CC Andrews

75 AirHearn

6-3
5-8
5-7
6-2
6-0
5-9
6-2
6-2
6-5
5-9
5-8
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Nashville, Tenn.
Folkston, Ga.
Belleville, IIl.
Cleveland, Ohio

Salem, Ore.

San Bernardino, Calif.

Kinston, N.C.
Lawrenceville, Ga.
New Orleans, La.
Glenside, Pa.

Memphis, Tenn.

Probable Starters listed in BOLD; Inactive players are listed in RED

Captain: Natasha Cloud | Facilitator: Seimone Augustus

No. Player
3  Jordin Canada
5 Essence Carson
7  Whitney Knight

9 Natasha Cloud
13  Kristi Bellock
30 Jessica Kuster
36  Suriya McGuire
40  Jasmine Walker
90 MeMe Jackson
91 G'mrice Davis
92 Destinee Walker

Pos.
G 5-6
G 6-1
G 6-3
G 6-0
F 6-1
F 6-2
G 6-0
F 6-3

G/F 5-1
F 6-2
G 5-9

Ht. Hometown

Los Angeles, Calif.
Paterson, N.J.
Winston-Salem, N.C.
Broomall, Pa.

St. Rose, La.

San Antonio, Texas
Minneapolis, Minn.
Montgomery, Ala.
Nashville, Tenn.
Philadelphia, Pa.
Orlando, Fla.

Probable Starters listed in BOLD; Inactive players are listed in RED

College Pronouns
Tennessee She/Her
USF She/Her
lllinois She/Her
Michigan She/Her
UConn She/Her
California

Virginia Tech She/Her
Texas A&M She/Her
LSU She/Her
Saint Joseph's She/Her
Memphis She/Her
College Pronouns
UCLA She/Her
Rutgers She/Her
Florida Gulf Coast She/Her
Saint Joseph's She/Her
Texas A&M She/Her
Rice She/Her
Miami She/Her
Alabama She/Her
Tennessee She/Her
Fordham She/Her

Notre Dame/North Carolina She/Her

He/Him/She/Her/They/Them

544 23.0
347 14.0
329 5.0
397 7.0
395 2.0
346 10.0
310 0.0
333 6.0
580 18.0
292 0.0
332 4.0
LPTS PPG
520 21.0
312 8.0
242 0.0
431 15.0
297 2.0
302 4.0
250 0.0
280 70
261 1.0
315 13.0
252 70

8.0
7.0
3.0
8.0
5.0
3.0
1.0
4.0
5.0
0.0
5.0

9.0
4.0
0.0
7.0
3.0
1.0
0.0
6.0
1.0
6.0
0.0

Game Notes Available at https://auprosports.com/basketball/2023-media-center/



